
BA76.2 Bass Mountain
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
0.2 L 0.1 Briar Chapel Pkwy
0.3 R 0.9 US-15 S/US-501 S
1.2 R 1.2 Andrews Store Rd
2.4 L 1.9 Parker Herndon Rd
4.3 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
8 L 2.8 River Rd
10.7 L 3.7 Chicken Bridge Rd
14.4 L 0.7 NC-87 S
15.1 R 4.3 Castle Rock Farm Rd
19.5 L 2.6 Van Thomas Rd
22.1 R 0.5 Silk Hope Lindley Mill Rd
22.6 L 4.5 Moon Lindley Rd
27.1 R 1 Siler City Snow Camp Rd
28.1 S 2.7 Snow Camp Rd
30.9 L 1.1 Sylvan School Rd
32 S 0.5 W Greensboro Chapel

Hill Rd
32.5 R 4.1 Bass Mountain Rd
36.6 R 0.1 Broadrock Rd
36.7 R 3.2 Bass Mountain Rd
39.9 R 4.7 Thompson Mill Rd
44.6 S 3.8 Bethel South Fork Rd
48.4 L 1.2 Major Hill Rd
49.6 R 2.4 Lindley Mill Rd
52 L 1.2 Greenhill Rd
53.2 R 1.5 Castle Rock Farm Rd
54.6 R 2 Van Thomas Rd
56.7 R 4.3 Castle Rock Farm Rd
61 L 0.7 NC-87 N
61.7 R 3.7 Chicken Bridge Rd
65.4 R 2.8 River Rd
68.1 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
71.8 L 1.9 Parker Herndon Rd
73.7 R 1.2 Andrews Store Rd
74.9 L 0.3 Chapel Hill Rd
75.1 R >.1 Taylor Rd
75.1 L 0.7 US-15 N/US-501

N/Chapel Hill Rd
75.8 L 0.1 Briar Chapel Pkwy
76 R 0.1 Falling Springs Dr

End of Ride
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